Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Given Name

+7

+7

+11

Family Name

Matevi
Vasco
Csongor
Alberto
Yoav
Louis
Philip
Leon
Gergd
Tjebbe
Ricardo
Tiago
Lukas
Cameron
Niek
Javier
Federico

Zsombor

YOB

Planko
Vilaca
Lehmann
Gonzalez Garcia
Avigdor
Vitiello
Pertl
Pauger
Sods
Kaindl
Batista
Fonseca
Gstaltner
Harris
Heldoorn
Lluch Perez
Zamo

Dévay

NOC

1998

1999

1999

1998

1999

1998

1998

1998

1999

1999

2000

1999

1998

1998

1999

1998

1999

2000

Events

SLO

POR

HUN

ESP

ISR

FRA

AUT

AUT

HUN

AUT

POR

POR

AUT

GBR

NED

ESP

ITA

HUN

Points

1097.00

942.00

913.00

875.00

870.00

790.00

755.00

751.00

749.00

718.00

684.00

680.00

661.00

621.00

567.00

555.00

541.00

525.00



Rank

+/-

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
30
31
32
33
34
34
34

34

Given Name

Family Name

Duarte
Birk
Felix
Henry
Attila
Moritz
Tim

Joris
Vetle Bergsvik
Baptiste
Federico
Endre
Omri
Martin
Balazs
Samuele
Alessio
James

Max

YOB

Bras
Skogland
Forissier
Rappo
Arany
Horn
Siepmann
Basslé
Thorn
Passemard
Spinazzé
Espedal
Bahat
Semerad
Kovacs
Angelini
Crociani
Edgar

Stapley

NOC

1998

1998

1998

1998

1998

1999

1998

1999

1999

2001

1998

1998

1998

1999

2000

1999

2001

1998

1999

Events

POR

NOR

FRA

EST

HUN

GER

GER

BEL

NOR

FRA

ITA

NOR

ISR

CZE

HUN

ITA

ITA

IRL

FRA

Points

517.00

473.00

473.00

395.00

384.00

376.00

348.00

347.00

343.00

342.00

342.00

322.00

318.00

308.00

294.00

293.00

293.00

293.00

293.00



Rank

+/-

38
39
40
40
40
40
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55

56

Given Name

Family Name

José
Youri
Kamil
Romaric
Nicolo
Matthew
Gabriel
Luca
Florent
Arthur
Javier
Jan
Botond
Itamar
Giacomo
Nick
Jesus
Radim

Thomas

YOB

Vieira
Keulen
Damentka
Forques
Strada

Willis
Allgayer
Filipponi
Lefebvre
Berland
Romo Oliver
Skrjanc
JOzsa

Eshed

Merlo
Ziegler

Del Val Benitez
Grebik

Sonnery-Cottet

NOC

2001

1998

1998

1999

2000

2000

1998

1998

2000

1999

1999

2001

2000

2000

2001

2000

1998

2001

1998

Events

POR

NED

POL

ESP

ITA

GBR

GER

ITA

FRA

FRA

ESP

SLO

HUN

ISR

ITA

GER

ESP

CZE

FRA

Points

289.00

276.00

271.00

271.00

271.00

271.00

255.00

251.00

251.00

249.00

235.00

232.00

225.00

215.00

214.00

214.00

198.00

183.00

170.00



Rank

+/-

57
58
58
60
60
60
63
63
63
63
67
68
68
70
70
70
73
73

73

Given Name

Family Name

Barclay
Marchelo
Tiago
Klemen
Lucien
Jakob
Yuval
Sam
Andrea
Matyas
Simon
Alessandro
Oscar
David
Matus
Pierre
Rene
Botond

Jonas

YOB

Izzard
Kunzelmann
Pinto

Bojanc

Cot

Fink

Eventom Hadash
Laidlow

Mason

Pospisil
Westermann
Carboni

Gladney Rundqvist
Breinlinger
Kozlovsky
Moraz

Hilber

Karai

Osterholt

NOC

1998

1999

1998

1998

1999

2000

2001

1998

2000

2000

1998

1999

2000

1998

1998

1999

1999

1998

2000

Events

GBR

GER

POR

SLO

FRA

AUT

ISR

FRA

ITA

CZE

Sul

ITA

DEN

GER

SVK

Sul

AUT

HUN

GER

Points

159.00

157.00

157.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

134.00

134.00

134.00

134.00

126.00

124.00

124.00

115.00

115.00

115.00

106.00

106.00

106.00



Rank +-

73
77
77
77
77
81
82
82
82
85
86
86
88
89
90
91

92

Given Name

NEW

NEW

-10

-10

-10

NEW

-10

-10

-10

-10

-10

-10

-10

-10

Showing 1 to 92 of 92 entries

Family Name

Alexandre
Nitai
Scott
Guillem
Ludovic
Sasha
Diego Luca
Matteo
Finn
Krilan
Peter
Valentin
Remi
Lucas
Vincent
uUgo

Valentin

YOB

Picard
Mayo

Mcclymont

Montiel Moreno

Séchaud
Caterina
Boraschi
Nonino
Timmermans
Le Bihan
Luftensteiner
Morlec
Delagarde
Damalix
Fazari
Hersent

Thomassin

NOC

1998

2000

1998

1999

2000

2000

1998

2001

1998

1998

1999

1999

1998

1998

1998

1998

Events

Sul

ISR

GER

ESP

Sul

Sul

ITA

ITA

NED

FRA

AUT

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Points

106.00

98.00

98.00

98.00

98.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

86.00

79.00

79.00

68.00

63.00

58.00

54.00

50.00



